
** *Please note: this schedule is subject to change. Please contact a board member, check the 
Town Hall posting board, or go to www.townofwashburn.net to confirm a meeting or agenda. 

2022  Town Meeting Schedule 
January Board Meeting: Tuesday, January 11, 2022; 7 PM 

February Board Meeting: Tuesday, February 8, 2022; 7 PM 

Spring Primary (if needed): Tuesday, February 15, 2022: 7 AM — 8 PM 
March Board Meeting: Tuesday, March 8, 2022; 7 PM 
     
SPRING ELECTION: Tuesday, April 5 2022; 7AM -8 PM 

April Board Meeting: Tuesday, April 12, 2022; 7 PM 

ANNUAL MEETING: SATURDAY, APRIL 23, 2022 

May Board Meeting: Tuesday, May 10, 2022; 7 PM 

Town of Washburn Board of Review, details at: www.townofwashburn.net 

Spring Tire and Appliance Clean-up at Town of Grant, details at: 
www.townofwashburn.net 

June Board Meeting: Tuesday, June 14, 2022; 7 PM 

July Board Meeting: Tuesday, July 12, 2022; 7 PM 

August Board Meeting: Tuesday, August 9, 2022; 7 PM 
 
Partisan Primary (if needed): Tuesday, August 9, 2022 7 AM - 8 PM 
 
Fall Appliance Clean-up at Town of Washburn, details at: www.townofwashburn.net 

September Board Meeting: Tuesday, September 13, 2022; 7 PM  

October Board Meeting: Tuesday, October 11, 2022; 7 PM  

BUDGET HEARING & MEETING: Tuesday, November 1, 2022; 7 PM. 

November Board Meeting immediately following budget meeting. 

FALL ELECTION: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 7 AM - 8PM 

December Board Meeting: Tuesday, December 14, 2022; 7 PM. 
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